OCTOBER, 2022 EXPENDITURE

104874
104875
104876
104877
104878
104879
104880
104881

Winchester CAB

S Delmege (website domain fee)
S Delmege (flowers for QE11)
Hall cleaning cover (Aug/Sept)
Payroll (September)

Hall cleaning (September)
HMRC (September)

HCC (September)

£200.00
£34.80
£25.00
£80.19
£1,215.18
£272.13
£195.14
£379.53



