## OCTOBER, 2022 EXPENDITURE

104874	Winchester CAB	£200.00
104875	S Delmege (website domain fee)	£34.80
104876	S Delmege (flowers for QE11)	£25.00
104877	Hall cleaning cover (Aug/Sept)	£80.19
104878	Payroll (September)	£1,215.18
104879	Hall cleaning (September)	£272.13
104880	HMRC (September)	£195.14
104881	HCC (September)	£379.53